DAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

PERFORMING ARTS
EST. 2002

LEVEL ONE (1) 2024 ENROLMENT

START
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

*Note: All classes are subject to change.

YELLOW PROGRAM

Students can enrol into any number of classes per week.

FINISH
4:45 pm
5:30 pm
6:15 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

LEVEL/CLASS
Level 1 Ballet
Level 1 Jazz
Level 1 Tap/Musical Theatre

Junior Hip Hop
Acrobatics 1
Drama
Acrobatics 2

DURATION
45.00
45.00
45.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

UPDATED 19/11/2023



