

## **LEVEL ONE (1) 2024 ENROLMENT**

## **YELLOW PROGRAM**

Students can enrol into any number of classes per week.

	DAY	START	FINISH	LEVEL/CLASS	DURATION
	MONDAY	4:00 pm	4:45 pm	Level 1 Ballet	45.00
	MONDAY	4:45 pm	5:30 pm	Level 1 Jazz	45.00
	MONDAY	5:30 pm	6:15 pm	Level 1 Tap/Musical Theatre	45.00
	WEDNESDAY	4:00 pm	5:00 pm	Junior Hip Hop	60.00
	WEDNESDAY	4:00 pm	5:00 pm	Acrobatics 1	60.00
	WEDNESDAY	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	Drama	60.00
	WEDNESDAY	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	Acrobatics 2	60.00

<sup>\*</sup>Note: All classes are subject to change.